Mechanical (Heating) Permits November 2004

AppDat
11/1/2004
11/1/2004

11/1/2004
11/1/2004
11/1/2004

11/2/2004
11/2/2004
11/2/2004
11/2/2004
11/2/2004
11/2/2004
11/2/2004
11/2/2004
11/2/2004
11/2/2004
11/2/2004
11/2/2004
11/2/2004
11/2/2004
11/2/2004
11/2/2004
11/2/2004
11/2/2004
11/2/2004

Permit# Parcel #

LMO04-810

SMO04-717

SMO04-720

SMO04-721

SM04-722

BM04-815
LMO04-811
SM04-732
SMO04-734
SM04-735
SMO04-736
SM04-737
SMO04-738
SMO04-739
SMO04-740
SMO04-741
SMO04-742
SMO04-743
SMO04-744
SMO04-756
SMO04-757
SMO04-758
SMO04-759

SMO04-760

9624-89-4099-00

9631-46-6973-00

9631-46-6973-00

9631-46-6973-00

9631-46-6973-00

9672-77-6330-00
9622-56-9718-00
9642-56-2099-00
9642-56-2099-00
9642-56-2099-00
9642-56-2099-00
9642-56-2099-00
9642-56-2099-00
9642-56-2099-00
9642-56-2099-00
9642-56-2099-00
9642-56-2099-00
9642-56-2099-00
9642-56-2099-00
9642-56-2099-00
9642-56-2099-00
9642-56-2099-00
9642-56-2099-00

9642-56-2099-00

Wednesday, December 01, 2004

OwnerName

BRANCH, BOBBY R

THOMAS HOLDERBY
THOMAS HOLDERBY
THOMAS HOLDERBY
THOMAS HOLDERBY

MELINDA THOMAS

PAUL AND KATHY FREEDLE
SANFORD HOUSING AUTHORITY
SANFORD HOUSING AUTHORITY
SANFORD HOUSING AUTHORITY
SANFORD HOUSING AUTHORITY
SANFORD HOUSING AUTHORITY
SANFORD HOUSING AUTHORITY
SANFORD HOUSING AUTHORITY
SANFORD HOUSING AUTHORITY
SANFORD HOUSING AUTHORITY
SANFORD HOUSING AUTHORITY
SANFORD HOUSING AUTHORITY
SANFORD HOUSING AUTHORITY
SANFORD HOUSING AUTHORITY
SANFORD HOUSING AUTHORITY
SANFORD HOUSING AUTHORITY
SANFORD HOUSING AUTHORITY
SANFORD HOUSING AUTHORITY

OwnerPhone Property Location

336-369-4000

336-269-4000

336-269-4000

336-269-4000

919-776-2237
776-7655
776-7655
775-7655
776-7655
919-776-7655
776-7655
776-7655
776-7655
776-7655
776-7655
919-957-3161
776-7655
776-7655
776-7655
776-7655
776-7655

776-7655

617

100-
148
300-
348
200-
248
400-
448
643

352

1129
1128
345

1127
1126
1124
1122
1120
1119
1117
1116
1114
1113
1111
1110
1108
1107

FORESTWOOD PARK

WILDFLOWER

ROCK SPRING

WILDFLOWER

ROCK SPRING

LONGSTREET
WESTBROOKE
WALDEN
WALDEN
FIELDS
WALDEN
WALDEN
WALDEN
WALDEN
WALDEN
WALDEN
WALDEN
WALDEN
WALDEN
WALDEN
WALDEN
WALDEN
WALDEN
WALDEN

DR

DR

DR

DR

RD
DR
ST
ST
DR
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST

Remarks

COMM NEW-APARTMENTS-24 HEAT PUMPS
COMM RES APARTMENTS- 24 HEAT PUMPS
COMM RES APARTMENTS

COMM NEW-RES. APARTMENTS

HEAT PUMP

GAS PIPING + ADDITIONAL UNIT
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AppDat
11/2/2004
11/2/2004
11/2/2004
11/2/2004
11/2/2004
11/2/2004
11/2/2004
11/2/2004
11/2/2004
11/2/2004
11/2/2004
11/2/2004
11/2/2004

11/2/2004

11/3/2004
11/3/2004
11/3/2004

11/3/2004

11/3/2004

11/3/2004

11/3/2004

Permit # Parcel #

SM04-761
SMO04-762
SMO04-763
SM04-764
SMO04-765
SMO04-766
SMO04-767
SMO04-768
SMO04-769
SMO04-770
SMO04-771
SM04-812
SMO04-813

SMO04-814

LM04-824
LM04-825
LM04-826

SMO04-816

SM04-817

SMO04-818

SM04-819

9642-56-2099-00
9642-56-2099-00
9642-56-2099-00
9642-56-2099-00
9642-56-2099-00
9642-56-2099-00
9642-56-2099-00
9642-56-2099-00
9642-56-2099-00
9642-56-2099-00
9642-56-2099-00
9633-05-6537-00
9642-31-4014-00

9623-83-5196-00

9621-59-7386-00
9664-20-5431-00
9661-50-4442-00

9652-29-2214-00

9652-29-2214-00

9652-29-2214-00

9652-29-2214-00

Wednesday, December 01, 2004

OwnerName

SANFORD HOUSING AUTHORITY
SANFORD HOUSING AUTHORITY
SANFORD HOUSING AUTHORITY
SANFORD HOUSING AUTHORITY
SANFORD HOUSING AUTHORITY
SANFORD HOUSING AUTHORITY
SANFORD HOUSING AUTHORITY
SANFORD HOUSING AUTHORITY
SANFORD HOUSING AUTHORITY
SANFORD HOUSING AUTHORITY
SANFORD HOUSING AUTHORITY
GREG PATTERSON

OwnerPhone Property Location

776-7655
776-7655
775-7655
776-7655
776-7655
776-7655
775-7655
775-7655
775-7655
775-7655
775-7655
919-776-5127

CROSSMANN COMMUNITIES OF NC

BE-FOR CORP

MARY WRIGHT
AMANDA THOMPSON
HAROLD CHASE

THETFORD PROPERTIES IV LTD -

THETFORD PROPERTIES IV LTD

THETFORD PROPERTIES IV LTD

THETFORD PROPERTIES IV LTD

919-775-2751

776-7303

1106
1105
1103
1102
1101
1100
347
343
341
220
210
2124

WALDEN
WALDEN
WALDEN
WALDEN
WALDEN
WALDEN
FIELDS
FIELDS
FIELDS
HARRINGTON
HARRINGTON
SOUTHERN

881-9350

2701

258
1702
3302

535

537

539

541

BRISTOL

ANGEL

LOWER MONCURE

LIVERPOOL

RYAN

RYAN

RYAN

RYAN

ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
DR
DR
DR
ST
ST
RD
10

WAY

RD
RD
DRIVE

DR

DR

DR

DR

Remarks

GAS PIPING

BRAFFERTON CT SFD
11/2/04 RECEIVED MAIL-IN APPLICATION---
MAILED OUT 11/3/04

11/2/04 RECEIVED MAIL-IN APPLICATION---
MAILED OUT 11/3/04

HEATPUMP

11/03/04 RECEIVED MAIL-IN APPLICATION ----
MAILED OUT 11/04/04

BASIC FEE $30.00 AND & 1 1/2 TON -$6.00 FOR
EACH APARTMENTS

BASIC FEE $30.00 & $6.00 FOR 1 1/2 HEAT PUMP

BASIC FEE $30.00 AND $6.00 FOR 1 1/2 HEAT
PUMP

$30.00 BASIC FEE AND $6.00 FOR 1 1/2 TON
HEATPUMP
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AppDat Permit# Parcel # OwnerName OwnerPhone Property Location Remarks
11/3/2004 SM04-820 9641-66-2871-00 DOUGLAS, CARL 919-499-2402 2737 PINE ACRES MHP  MODULAR
HEATPUMP
11/3/2004 SM04-821 9632-37-7671-00 RYAN FAVA 405 COOL SPRINGS RD HEATPUMP
11/3/2004 SM04-823  9643-90-9358-00 J.T. GUNTER 919-776-5755 404  MCIVER ST CHANGEOUT
11/4/2004 LMO04-827 9613-47-3234-00 BOYER, JERRI ELLEN BOYER, 353-4937 127  HILL TOP RD RENOVATIONS DUE TO FIRE DAMAGE
-HEATPUMP
11/4/2004 LMO04-828 9671-11-0015-00 CUSTOM CONTRACTING 919-775-1497 6033 MASTERS CIRCLESFD
11/04/04 RECEIVED MAIL-IN APPLICATION---
MAILED OUT 11/05/04
11/4/2004 LMO04-829 9641-78-7595-00 GOMEZ, PIEDAD SANJUAN GOMEZ, 919-708-7875 2420  SIERRA RD
11/4/2004 LMO04-830 9538-88-1421-00 TERRY FOXX 770-0729 2283 PILSON RD
11/5/2004 LMO04-831  9529-45-7559-00 JOSEPH A. SCHAUB 353-1957 23 HEAVENS GATE cT NEW SFD
11/5/2004 SMO04-832 9643-64-2401-00 ANKROM, ELINOR M 907 HAWKINS AVE  CHANGING OUT AIR HANDLER
11/8/2004 9623-86-7093-00 ANSLEY, JILL P 2224 SOUTHERN
11/8/2004 LMO04-834 9623-86-7093-00 ANSLEY, JILL P /VIC 2224 SOUTHERN RD PIN APPLICATION ON FILE= ALSO HAS
ELECTRICAL LE04-1033
11/8/2004 LMO04-836 9677-03-6126-00 WRIGHT, ARLELA 718-5650 582 BREEZEWOOD RD NEW DOUBLE-WIDE
11/8/2004 SM04-835 9642-98-3690-00 OUTREACH MISSION INC 507 THIRD ST GAS FURNACE CHANGE OUT- & PRESSURE TEST
(NOTE:) HAVE PIN APPLICATION ON FILE
11/9/2004 LMO04-837 9670-17-6567-00 FARRISSEY, WILLIAM J FARRISSEY, 1934 WEDGE WOOD/ CT DR.
11/9/2004 SM04-838  9652-28-9197-00 MCLEAN, MARGARET ANN 718-9329 1410 GOLSBORO AVE  REPLACING CONDENSER & GAS FURNACE
11/9/2004 SMO04-839 9642-48-6041-00 PERRY BROTHERS TIRE 775-7225 610 WICKER ST
11/10/2004 LM04-840  9656-10-2915-00 RACHEL AND CAUPERT 919-776-6385 4679 COLON RD
11/10/2004 SM04-841 9632-15-5022-00 TIM & KAREN KENNEDY 774-1160 4120 CHANCELLOR'S RIDGE WAY NEW SFD
11/10/04 RECEIVED MAIL-IN APPLICATION---
MAILED OUT 11/12/04
11/12/2004 LMO04-843  9670-03-2511-00 ARTHUR & ELAINE LOWE 910-574-1323 1102 FALLING STREAM
11/12/2004 LM04-844  9661-73-1198-00 GAGLIANO, FRANK T GAGLIANO, 498-9598 719  DARWIN cT CAROLINA ROOM ADDITION AND DECK ADDITION

DUCT WORK ADDITIONS
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AppDat

11/12/2004
11/12/2004
11/12/2004
11/12/2004
11/15/2004

11/15/2004

11/16/2004
11/16/2004
11/16/2004

11/16/2004
11/16/2004
11/16/2004

11/16/2004

11/16/2004
11/16/2004

11/16/2004

11/16/2004

11/16/2004

11/16/2004

11/16/2004

Permit # Parcel #

LM04-845
LMO04-846
SMO04-842
SMO04-847

SMO04-849

SM04-850

LM04-861
LM04-863
LMO04-864

SM04-851
SMO04-852

SMO04-853

SM04-854

SMO04-855

SMO04-856

SM04-857

SM04-858

SMO04-859

SM04-860

SM04-862

0604-21-1431-00
9643-18-9223-00
9642-87-1572-00
9643-10-3482-00

9643-54-6788-00

9642-20-4452-00

9657-11-6229
9611-30-9817-00
9670-03-4446-00

9643-60-5262-00
9632-65-6335-00

9642-31-0547-00

9642-31-0547-00

9631-99-2628-00

9642-31-0547-00

9642-31-0547-00

9642-31-0547-00

9642-31-0547-00

9652-13-1088-00

9633-77-5258-00

Wednesday, December 01, 2004

OwnerName

ROBERT & LILLIE ROBINSON 919-718-9109
JONES, JOE LARRY

FERGUSON, ELENORA W (SPRUELL)

JEANIE ELWOOD 919-718-5925

HABIT FOR HUMANITY OF THE 919-774-7779

CROSSMAN COMMUNITIES 919-881-9350

MISTY AND LANCE POWERS 919-363-2778
MORROW, BARBARA GREENWOOD

ROBBIE BRAFFORD 919-770-6972

DR. PAUL HOWARD

JOSE ZUNIGA 919-775-2500

SIMPSON, DONALD R FAMILY LTD 919-774-6511
SIMPSON, DONALD R FAMILY LTD 919-774-6511

BRET SCHALLER 919-776-5118

SIMPSON, DONALD R FAMILY LTD 919-774-6511

SIMPSON, DONALD R FAMILY LTD 919-774-6511

SIMPSON, DONALD R FAMILY LTD 919-774-6511

SIMPSON, DONALD R FAMILY LTD 919-774-6511

OMAR RODRIGUEZ 718-7914

ANN MCCONVILLE 919-774-6023

OwnerPhone Property Location

3005 BUCKHORN
712 CANTERBURY
774-9564

602  PINECREST
205 POPLAR

16 BRAFFERTON

344  BADDERS
774-9686

1121 WOODRIDGE

130 STEELE
221  WINTERLOCKEN

101- HUNTERS GLEN
129

201- HUNTERS GLEN
229

1806 CARTHAGE
301- HUNTERS GLEN
329

400-- GLENAIRE

428

500- GLENAIRE

528

550 GLENAIRE

610 GOLDSTON

2310 WILKINS

RD

RD

609

LN
STREE

CT

RD
1851
TRL

ST
DR
DR

ST

Remarks

GAS PIPING
MAGNOLIA ST
GAS PIPING AND 2 ADDITIONAL UNITS

SFD
11/15/04 RECEIVED MAIL-IN APPLICATION--
MAILED OUT 11/16/04

SFD
11/15/04 RECEIVED MAIL-IN APPLICATION--
MAILED OUT 11/16/04

BLACKSTONE RD RES RENOVATIONS

PIPING/PRESSURE TEST FOR WATER HEATER &
LOGS

COMM. HEAT PUMP/ 1 TON

RES. GAS PACK

ONE-(EIGHT) UNIT APTS BLDGS.

ONE (EIGHT) UNIT APARTMENTS

GAS FURNACE & HP (4 TON)

ONE (EIGHT) UNIT APARTMENT BLDG.

CIRCLECOMM/RESD./ (ONE) EIGHT UNIT APARTMENT

CIR

BLDG
PIN APPLICATION ON FILE

COMM/RES/APARTMENTS- (ONE) EIGHT UNIT
APARTMENT BUILDINGS

PIN APPLICATION ON FILE

CIRCIR OFFICE/CLUB HOUSE BLDG.

CLE
BLVD

DR.

GAS PACK
GAS PIPING

REPLACING OIL FURNANCE WITH GAS
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AppDat

11/17/2004
APPLICATION

11/17/2004

11/18/2004
11/18/2004
11/19/2004
11/19/2004
11/19/2004
11/19/2004
11/22/2004

11/22/2004
11/22/2004
11/22/2004
11/23/2004

Permit # Parcel #

SMO04-848

SMO04-865

SMO04-866
SMO04-867
LMO04-868
LM04-870
LM04-871
SMO04-869
LM04-873

LM04-874
SMO04-872
SMO04-875

LM04-876

STUB OUT -GAS PIPING

11/23/2004
11/23/2004
11/23/2004
11/24/2004
11/24/2004

11/24/2004
11/24/2004
11/24/2004

LM04-879
SMO04-877
SM04-878
LM04-880

LMO04-881

SMO04-882
SM04-883
SMO04-884

9652-65-6248-00

9650-77-3353-00

9633-50-4984-00
9529-75-1748-00
9655-31-4780-00
9670-35-3197-00
9670-35-5279-00
9633-40-2235-00
9612-86-3273-00

9528-26-3702-00
9653-01-3891-00
9633-61-4420-00

9547-75-4056-00

9670-18-8069-00
9643-62-1170-00
9651-89-7275-00
9663-73-1875-00

9660-62-5414-00

9651-62-6957-00
9651-89-7275-00
9651-25-8244-00

Wednesday, December 01, 2004

OwnerName

TRUSTEES OF CENTRAL CAROLINA

GROCE, VAN RAY 919-775-1497

ROBERT BRYAN SEAL 919-718-9619

CHAN CAMPBELL 776-4039
TRAVIS AND TIWANA COLE 919-777-9539
CUSTOM CONTRACTING 919-775-1497
GROCE DEVELOPMENT LLC 919-775-1497
SHORT STOP 774-7636

STEVEN WEST 336-247-3630

JAMIE MARIE HARPER 919-776-3199

OPAL HAITH 919-498-2302
PRESTON, ROBERT J JR PRESTON,

GARCIA, JOSE RAMIREZ BECERRA,

RICHARD CROWE

HARTMAN, JEFFREY L HARTMAN, 777-2608
XUE S. DONG 919-478-3429
POPLAR SPRINGS METH. CHURCH

JONES, ROBERT BRUCE JONES, 498-9870

HARRIS, M VAN 919-775-3513

XUE S. DONG 919-478-3429

ROSA HERNANDEZ 774-8087

OwnerPhone Property Location

718-7309

5204

2305
7719
2515
1530
1495
2702
78

833
208

LAUREL

KNOLLWOOD
MOURNING DOVE
COLON
DELAWARE
KENTUCKY
CARBONTON
HOLLYBROOK

HANCOCK
SEVENTH

776-4098

919-498-9798

5066
500
2902
1809
235

3509
2902
3022

BLUEBIRD
GREENSBORO
HORNER

POPLAR SPRINGS CH.
TRACEWAY

HIAWATHA
HORNER
KENDALE

1809

RD

DR

DR

RD
PLACE
AVE
RD

LN

RD
ST
2110
7756

DR
RD
BLVD
RD

TRL
BLVD
DR

Remarks

NASH ST 11/15/04 RECEIVED MAIL-IN

PIN APPLICATION ON FILE

SFD
11/16/04 RECEIVED MAIL-IN APPLICATION--
MAILED OUT 11/17/04

SFD

GAS PIPING
SFD
SFD

MODULAR
GAS PACK
HEATPUMP
(2 SEP UNITS)

MAILED IN REC'D 11/22/04- MAILED 11/22/04
GAS PACK/ GAS PIPING
KNOLLWOOD DR HEATPUMP CHANGEOUT

SHERIFF WATSON RD MOBILE HOME FURNACE-

FROM TANK TO STUB OUT
RES NEW

GAS PIPING FOR RANGE
INTERIOR RENOVATIONS
GAS PACK CHANGEOUT

CHANGEOUT 1.5 TON HEATPUMP
11/24/04 RECEIVED MAIL-IN APPLICATION--
MAILED OUT 11/29/04

11/24/04 RECEIVED MAIL-IN APPLICATION
CANOPY HOOD
HEATPUMP
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AppDat

11/24/2004
11/24/2004

11/24/2004
11/29/2004

11/29/2004

11/29/2004

11/29/2004
11/29/2004
11/29/2004
11/29/2004

11/29/2004
11/29/2004
11/30/2004

11/30/2004

Permit # Parcel #

SMO04-886

SMO04-887

SMO04-888
LM04-891

LMO04-892

LM04-894

LM04-895
LM04-896
LMO04-897

SM04-889

SMO04-890
SM04-893
SMO04-898

SM04-899

9633-30-4371-00

9633-51-5235-00

9650-79-7951-00
9538-11-1819-00

9645-57-6881-00

9548-00-9411-00

9664-46-9866-00
9670-15-9882-00
9670-28-7816-00

9642-37-0832-00

9652-61-7938-00
9642-54-2418-00
9633-26-7447-00

9643-10-0041-00

Wednesday, December 01, 2004

OwnerName

GERALD WOMBLE
GERALD WOMBLE

GERALD DOWDY
WILLIAM FLYNN

DAHLGREN, LAWRENCE R

JAVIER VARGAS MONTERO

WALKER, WILLIAM MERRITT
RMR CUSTOM HOMES
EXCLUSIVE DESIGN HOMES
RICHARD POCETTI-AGENT

RUSSELL WICKER
RODNEY RIDGES

OwnerPhone Property Location

919-774-1886

919-774-1886

919-776-5926
919-356-4342

919-630-0408

777-5987

919-776-4859
919-499-7794

919-775-7222

919-478-6361

DOSTER, WILLIAM WOODS DOSTER,

BETHEA, JOHN PHILLIP BETHEA,

112
2508

1322
4739

588

2329

2426
1380
5190
814

2512
1334
1709

618

CAMDEN SQUARE
WATERFORD

FERNRIDGE
ROCKY FORK CHURCH

DEEP RIVER

NICHOLSON

LOWER MONCURE
ILLINOIS
CARDINAL
WHITFORD

HORNER
SUMMERSET
TOMBERLIN

HALIFAX

Remarks

HEATPUMP

COURT SFD
HEATPUMP X 2

DR HEATPUMP

RD  SINGLE-WIDE
HEATPUMP

RD REPLACING SINGLE-WIDE WITH NEW DOUBLE-
WIDE
11/29/04 RECEIVED MAIL-IN APPLICATION--
MAILED OUT 11/30/04

RD NEW SINGLE-WIDE
CHECK #37164 - $30.00  CASH - $30.00(BY
HOMEOWNER)

RD

AVE.

CIRCLESFD

ST SFD
HEATPUMP
2.5 TONS

BLVD GAS PACK (5 TONS)

PL REBUILDING BURNED HOUSE

RD 11/30/04 RECEIVED MAIL-IN APPLICATION---
MAILED OUT 12/01/04

DR

Total Permits: 120

Total Fees: $9,584.50
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